Title
ABC Yoga
Ais for Audra
ABC Animal Jamboree
Naughty Little Monkeys
Old Black Fly
Black and White Rabbit's ABC
LMNO Pea-quel
LMNO Peas
ABC Hanukkah Hunt
Animalia
ABC Kids
A is for Another Rabbit
"A" My Name is Alice
Z is for Moose
Bad Kitty Scaredy Cat
Peanut Butter and Jellyfishes
Click, Clack, Quackity-Quack
Animalphabet
Bouncing, Dancing, Galloping ABC

Alligator Arrived with Apples: a Potluck Alphabet F¢ Dragonwagon, Crescent

Alphabeasts

ABC

Author
Engel, Christiane
Allman, John
Andreae, Giles
Aylesworth, Jim
Aylesworth, Jim
Baker, Alan
Baker, Keith
Baker, Keith
Balsley, Tilda
Base, Graeme
Basher, Simon
Batsel, Hannah
Bayer, Jane
Bingham, Kelly
Bruel, Nick
Cleary, Brian
Cronin, Doreen
Donaldson, Julia
Doyle, Charlotte

Edwards, Wallace

Eating the Alphabet: Fruits and Vegetables from A Ehlert, Lois

Q is for Duck

Take Away the A

Bang! Boom! Roar!

My Beastie Book of ABC

ABC Bunny

P is for Peanut

Alphabet Soup

P is for Pterodactyl

Little i

Ais for Bee

Fraidyzoo

Antics

W is for Welcome

26 Letters and 99 Cents
Twenty-Six Princesses

Once Upon an Alphabet
Alphabet City

Numberlys

ABC Under the Sea

Animal Babies ABC

Alpha Oops! H is for Halloween
Eek! A Noisy Journey from A to Z
Alphabet Tree

Chicka Chicka Boom Boom

A to Z of Helping Hands

Gone Wild

D is for Duck

Owls are Good at Keeping Secrets
U.S. Navy Alphabet Book

Elting, Mary
Escoffier, Michael
Evans, Nate
Frampton, David
Gag, Wanda
Gelber, Lisa
Gustafson, Scott
Haldar, Raj

Hall, Michael
Heck, Ellen
Heder, Thyra
Hepworth, Catherine
Herzog, Brad
Hoban, Tana
Horowitz, Dave
Jeffers, Oliver
Johnson, Steven
Joyce, William
Knox, Barbara
Knox, Barbara
Kontis, Alethea
Larios, Julie
Lionni, Leo
Martin, Bill
Maurer, Tracy
McLimans, David
Melling, David
O'Leary, Sara
Garnett, Sammie

Call #
BB Enge
E Allm
E Andr
E Ayle
E Ayle
E Bake
E Bake
E Bake
E Bals
E Base
E Bash
E Bats
E Baye
E Bing
E Brue
E Clea
E Cron
E Dona
E Doyl
E Drag
E Edwa
E Ehle
E Elti
E Esco
E Evan
E Fram
E Gag
E Gelb
E Gust
E Hald
E Hall
E Heck
E Hede
E Hepw
E Herz
E Hoba
E Horo
E Jeff
E John
E Joyc
E Knox
E Knox
E Kont
E Lari
E Lion
E Mart
E Maur
E Mcli
E Mell
E Olea
E Pall

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR

4.2
3.1
14

2.6
2.2
0.8
3.4
2.5

2.1

2.8
2.6

22

1.3
3.8

2.6
24

4.7



Title
Beetle Alphabet Book
Eyeball Alphabet Book
Flower Alphabet Book
Icky Bug Alphabet Book
Ocean Alphabet Book
Skull Alphabet Book
Underwater Alphabet Book
Yummy Alphabet Book
G is for Goat
ABC Gulls
Curious George Learns the Alphabet
Al Pha's Bet
Ais for Arrr!
D is for Drinking Gourd
Alligators All Around
ABC Dog
Compost Stew
Patty's Pumpkin Patch
ABC-3PO
Invisible Alphabet
Oops Pounce Quick Run
Doris' Dear Delinquents
Busy Creature's Day Eating
ABC Kids
T is for Thor
A is for Abraham
Amelia to Zora
M is for Majestic: a National parks Alphabet
S is for Save the Planet
H is for Honor
J is for Jack-o-Lantern
Midnight: A Cinderella Alphabet
Sign Language For Kids
| Love Words
S is for Scientists
Stargazer's Alphabet
B is for Blue Planet
W is for Waves
W is for Wind
V is for Venus Flytrap
A is for Anaconda
| is for Idea
A is for Airplane
M is for Meow
Ahi to Ziti
M is for Melody
J is for Jump Shot
S is for S'mores
R is for Race
R is for Rhyme
Ashley Bryan's ABC of African American Poetry

ABC

Author
Pallotta, Jerry
Pallotta, Jerry
Pallotta, Jerry
Pallotta, Jerry
Pallotta, Jerry
Pallotta, Jerry
Pallotta, Jerry
Pallotta, Jerry
Polacco, Patricia
Rand, Beth
Rey, H. A.
Rosenthal, Amy Krouse
Salas, Laura
Sanders, Nancy
Sendak, Maurice
Sharar, Connie
Siddals, Mary
Sloat, Teri
Glass, Calliope
Stein, Joshua
Twohy, Mike
Ward, Emma
Willems, Mo
Williams, Laura
Loh-Hagan, Virginia
Michelson, Richard
Chin-Lee, Cynthia
Domeniconi, David
Herzog, Brad
Scillian, Devin

Call #
E Pall
E Pall
E Pall
E Pall
E Pall
E Pall
E Pall
E Pall
E Pola
E Rand
E Rey
E Rose
E Sala
E Sand
E Send
E Shar
E Sidd
E Sloa
E Star
E Stei
E Twoh
E Ward
E Will
E Will
J 293.13
J 296
J 305.42
J 333.7
J 333.72
J 355

Brennan-Nelson, Denise J 394.2646

Perkal, Stephanie
Heller, Lora
McGrath, Barbara
Verstraete, Larry
Farrell, John
Strother, Ruth
Smith, Marie
Paulauski, Patrick
Gagliano, Eugene
Fredricks, Anthony
Schonberg, Marcia
Riehle, Mary Ann
Wilbur, Helen
Kompelien, Tracy
Wargin, Kathy-Jo
Ulmer, Mike
James, Helen
Herzog, Brad
Young, Judy
Bryan, Ashley

J 398.2

J 419
J428.1

J 500

J 520

J 550

J 551.46
J551.5

J 580

J 591.734
J 600

J 629.1

J 636.8
J641.3

J 780

J 796.323
J 796.54
J 796.72
J 811

J 811.54

RA

12/16/2023

AR
3.6

3.3
3.2
2.8
3.8
3.8

2

3.2
24
3.4
7.7

3.5

6.6

6.2
6.4
6.7
5.7

7.6
5.5
6.1
6.1

7.4

7.1
6.5
3.6
5.6
5.9
5.8
6.3
5.8



Title
Halloween AB C
B is for Big Ben
E is for Eiffel Tower
C is for Ciao
D is for Dala Horse
T is for Taj Mahal
D is for Drum
P is for Pinata
D is for Democracy
A is for Abigail
B is for Battle Cry
B is for Buckaroo
Mein Kinder-ABC
Duden Von Apfelbaum Bis Zirkuszelt
Reading Games
Alphabet Fiesta
Ato Z of Ps and Qs
Dr. Seuss's ABC
Hooper Humperdink - Not Him!
In a Pumpkin Shell
| is for Immigrants
Most Magnificent Makers ABC
ABCs of Black History

ABC

Author
Merriam, Eve

Call #
J 811.54

Edwards, Pamela Duncar J 941

Wilbur, Helen
Grodin, Elissa
Wargin, Kathy-Jo
Bajaj, Varsha
Shoulders, Michael
Johnston, Tony
Grodin, Elissa
Cheney, Lynne
Bauer, Patricia
Whitney, Louise
Mai, Manfred
Kruss, James
Silberg, Jackie
Miranda, Anne
Mauer, Tracy
Seuss, Dr.
Seuss, Dr.
Anglund, Laura
Alko, Selina
Spires, Ashlet
Cortez, Rio

J 944

J 945

J 948

J 954

J 970

J 972

J 973

J 973.09
J973.7

J 978

J Ger 411

J Ger 433
J Pro 649.5
J Spa F Mira
JR Maue
JR Seus
JR Seus
MG 398.8 Angl
E Alko

E Spir

E Cort

12/16/2023

AR

6.8
7.6
7.6
7.3

7.1
5.8
7.3
6.3
7.8

6

4.2

2.1
1.5



