

ABC

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
ABC Yoga	Engel, Christiane	BB Enge	
A is for Audra	Allman, John	E Allm	
ABC Animal Jamboree	Andreae, Giles	E Andr	4.2
Naughty Little Monkeys	Aylesworth, Jim	E Ayle	3.1
Old Black Fly	Aylesworth, Jim	E Ayle	1.4
Black and White Rabbit's ABC	Baker, Alan	E Bake	
LMNO Pea-quel	Baker, Keith	E Bake	RA
LMNO Peas	Baker, Keith	E Bake	
ABC Hanukkah Hunt	Balsley, Tilda	E Bals	
Animalia	Base, Graeme	E Base	
ABC Kids	Basher, Simon	E Bash	
A is for Another Rabbit	Batsel, Hannah	E Bats	RA 2.6
"A" My Name is Alice	Bayer, Jane	E Baye	2.2
Z is for Moose	Bingham, Kelly	E Bing	RA 0.8
Bad Kitty Scaredy Cat	Bruel, Nick	E Brue	3.4
Peanut Butter and Jellyfishes	Cleary, Brian	E Clea	2.5
Click, Clack, Quackity-Quack	Cronin, Doreen	E Cron	
Animalphabet	Donaldson, Julia	E Dona	RA
Bouncing, Dancing, Galloping ABC	Doyle, Charlotte	E Doyl	
Alligator Arrived with Apples: a Potluck Alphabet For	Dragonwagon, Crescent	E Drag	
Alphabeasts	Edwards, Wallace	E Edwa	2.1
Eating the Alphabet: Fruits and Vegetables from A	Ehlert, Lois	E Ehle	
Q is for Duck	Elting, Mary	E Elti	
Take Away the A	Escoffier, Michael	E Esco	
Bang! Boom! Roar!	Evans, Nate	E Evan	2.8
My Beastie Book of ABC	Frampton, David	E Fram	2.6
ABC Bunny	Gag, Wanda	E Gag	
P is for Peanut	Gelber, Lisa	E Gelb	
Alphabet Soup	Gustafson, Scott	E Gust	
P is for Pterodactyl	Haldar, Raj	E Hald	RA
Little i	Hall, Michael	E Hall	2.2
A is for Bee	Heck, Ellen	E Heck	
Fraidyzoo	Heder, Thyra	E Hede	RA
Antics	Hepworth, Catherine	E Hepw	
W is for Welcome	Herzog, Brad	E Herz	
26 Letters and 99 Cents	Hoban, Tana	E Hoba	
Twenty-Six Princesses	Horowitz, Dave	E Horo	1.3
Once Upon an Alphabet	Jeffers, Oliver	E Jeff	3.8
Alphabet City	Johnson, Steven	E John	
Numberlys	Joyce, William	E Joyc	
ABC Under the Sea	Knox, Barbara	E Knox	2.6
Animal Babies ABC	Knox, Barbara	E Knox	2.4
Alpha Oops! H is for Halloween	Kontis, Alethea	E Kont	
Eek! A Noisy Journey from A to Z	Larios, Julie	E Lari	
Alphabet Tree	Lionni, Leo	E Lion	3
Chicka Chicka Boom Boom	Martin, Bill	E Mart	
A to Z of Helping Hands	Maurer, Tracy	E Maur	
Gone Wild	McLimans, David	E Mcli	
D is for Duck	Melling, David	E Mell	
Owls are Good at Keeping Secrets	O'Leary, Sara	E Olea	
U.S. Navy Alphabet Book	Garnett, Sammie	E Pall	4.7

ABC

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Beetle Alphabet Book	Pallotta, Jerry	E Pall	3.6
Eyeball Alphabet Book	Pallotta, Jerry	E Pall	
Flower Alphabet Book	Pallotta, Jerry	E Pall	3.3
Icky Bug Alphabet Book	Pallotta, Jerry	E Pall	3.2
Ocean Alphabet Book	Pallotta, Jerry	E Pall	2.8
Skull Alphabet Book	Pallotta, Jerry	E Pall	3.8
Underwater Alphabet Book	Pallotta, Jerry	E Pall	3.8
Yummy Alphabet Book	Pallotta, Jerry	E Pall	
G is for Goat	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	2
ABC Gulls	Rand, Beth	E Rand	
Curious George Learns the Alphabet	Rey, H. A.	E Rey	3.2
Al Pha's Bet	Rosenthal, Amy Krouse	E Rose	2.4
A is for Arrr!	Salas, Laura	E Sala	3.4
D is for Drinking Gourd	Sanders, Nancy	E Sand	7.7
Alligators All Around	Sendak, Maurice	E Send	
ABC Dog	Sharar, Connie	E Shar	
Compost Stew	Siddals, Mary	E Sidd	
Patty's Pumpkin Patch	Sloat, Teri	E Sloa	3.5
ABC-3PO	Glass, Calliope	E Star	
Invisible Alphabet	Stein, Joshua	E Stei	RA
Oops Pounce Quick Run	Twohy, Mike	E Twoh	
Doris' Dear Delinquents	Ward, Emma	E Ward	
Busy Creature's Day Eating	Willems, Mo	E Will	
ABC Kids	Williams, Laura	E Will	
T is for Thor	Loh-Hagan, Virginia	J 293.13	
A is for Abraham	Michelson, Richard	J 296	6.6
Amelia to Zora	Chin-Lee, Cynthia	J 305.42	7
M is for Majestic: a National parks Alphabet	Domeniconi, David	J 333.7	6.2
S is for Save the Planet	Herzog, Brad	J 333.72	6.4
H is for Honor	Scillian, Devin	J 355	6.7
J is for Jack-o-Lantern	Brennan-Nelson, Denise	J 394.2646	5.7
Midnight: A Cinderella Alphabet	Perkal, Stephanie	J 398.2	
Sign Language For Kids	Heller, Lora	J 419	
I Love Words	McGrath, Barbara	J 428.1	
S is for Scientists	Verstraete, Larry	J 500	7.6
Stargazer's Alphabet	Farrell, John	J 520	5.5
B is for Blue Planet	Strother, Ruth	J 550	6.1
W is for Waves	Smith, Marie	J 551.46	6.1
W is for Wind	Paulauski, Patrick	J 551.5	
V is for Venus Flytrap	Gagliano, Eugene	J 580	7.4
A is for Anaconda	Fredricks, Anthony	J 591.734	
I is for Idea	Schonberg, Marcia	J 600	7
A is for Airplane	Riehle, Mary Ann	J 629.1	7.1
M is for Meow	Wilbur, Helen	J 636.8	6.5
Ahi to Ziti	Kompelien, Tracy	J 641.3	3.6
M is for Melody	Wargin, Kathy-Jo	J 780	5.6
J is for Jump Shot	Ulmer, Mike	J 796.323	5.9
S is for S'mores	James, Helen	J 796.54	5.8
R is for Race	Herzog, Brad	J 796.72	6.3
R is for Rhyme	Young, Judy	J 811	5.8
Ashley Bryan's ABC of African American Poetry	Bryan, Ashley	J 811.54	

ABC

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Halloween A B C	Merriam, Eve	J 811.54	
B is for Big Ben	Edwards, Pamela Duncar	J 941	6.8
E is for Eiffel Tower	Wilbur, Helen	J 944	7.6
C is for Ciao	Grodin, Elissa	J 945	7.6
D is for Dala Horse	Wargin, Kathy-Jo	J 948	7.3
T is for Taj Mahal	Bajaj, Varsha	J 954	
D is for Drum	Shoulders, Michael	J 970	7.1
P is for Pinata	Johnston, Tony	J 972	5.8
D is for Democracy	Grodin, Elissa	J 973	7.3
A is for Abigail	Cheney, Lynne	J 973.09	6.3
B is for Battle Cry	Bauer, Patricia	J 973.7	7.8
B is for Buckaroo	Whitney, Louise	J 978	6
Mein Kinder-ABC	Mai, Manfred	J Ger 411	
Duden Von Apfelbaum Bis Zirkuszelt	Kruss, James	J Ger 433	
Reading Games	Silberg, Jackie	J Pro 649.5	
Alphabet Fiesta	Miranda, Anne	J Spa F Mira	4.2
A to Z of Ps and Qs	Mauer, Tracy	JR Maue	
Dr. Seuss's ABC	Seuss, Dr.	JR Seus	2.1
Hooper Humperdink - Not Him!	Seuss, Dr.	JR Seus	1.5
In a Pumpkin Shell	Anglund, Laura	MG 398.8 Angl	
I is for Immigrants	Alko, Selina	E Alko	
Most Magnificent Makers ABC	Spires, Ashlet	E Spir	
ABCs of Black History	Cortez, Rio	E Cort	